Claim
Amount

28,405.30
Amount

265.00
Amount

1,532.00
Amcunt

380.00
Amount

4,975.00
Amount

1,440.00
Amount

720.70
Amount

6,045.06
Amount
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 02/20/2018 thru 02/20/2018
Trans Release Claim Claim Check
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number
001l BANCORPSOUTH BANK 181885 02/20/2018 02/01/2018 1163
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O
001-800-813 SOUTH MADISON ANNEX 429 02/01/2018
001 QUINN BUSINESS SERVICES , . ls19ss 02/20/2018 02/11/2018 1164
Account Number Degcription Invoice # Date P.O.
001-166-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 7093 02/02/2018
001-154-603 COFFICE SUPPLIES 7094 02/02/2018
001-265-603 COFFICE SUPPLIES 7079 01./18/2018
001-265-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 7104 02/14/2018
001 ADAPTS ELECTRONIC MONITORING , 181989 02/20/2018 02/11/2018 1165
Account Number Descrlgtlon Invoice # Date P.O
001-163-590 DETENTION/ANKLE BRACELETS 8245 01/31/2018
001-163-590 DETENTION/ANKLE BRACELETS 8066 11/30/2017
001 LEFLORE COUNTY GENERAL ACCOQUNT 181990 02/20/2018 02/11/2018 1166
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.C
001-163-589 DETENTION/SECURITY COSTS 01312018 02/11/2018
001 RANKIN SHERIFFS JUVENILE DETENTION 181991 02/20/2018 02/11/2018 1167
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O
001-163-589 DETENTION/SECURITY COSTS 10/01/2018
001 YAZOO COUNTY YOUTH CQURT 181992 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1168
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-163-589 DETENTION/SECURITY COSTS 02/01/2018
001 AT&T MOBILITY, LLC . . lsig9z 02/20/2018 02/11/2018 1169
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O
001-120-502 PHONE SERVICE 01/31/2018
001-151-502 PHONE SERVICE 01/31/2018
001-168-502 PHONE SERVICE 01/31/2018
001-265-502 PHONE SERVICE 01/31/2018
001-152-502 PHONE SERVICE 01/31/2018
001-412-502 PHONE SERVICE 01/31/2018
001-103-502 PHONE SERVICE 01/31/2018
001  SOUTHERN TELECOMMUNICATIONS, CO. LLC 181994 02/20/2018 02/13/2018 1170
Account Number Description Inveoice # Date P.O.
001-100-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 01/31/2018
001-101-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 01/31/2018
001-102-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 01/31/2018
001-103-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 01/31/2018
001-104-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 01/31/2018
001-152-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 01/31/2018
001-163-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 01/31/2018
001-166-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 01/31/2018
001-200-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 01/31/2018
001-220-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 01/31/2018
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28,405.30

53.00
53.00
106.00
53.00

1,014.95
517.05

380.00

4,975.00

1,440.00

24.01
120.05
48.02
96.04
48.02
144 .06
240.50

2,027.30
61.84
185.52
648.43
585.66
61.84
61.84
249.91
784.45
555.64



Claim
amount

6,045.06
Amount

2,075.74
Amount

50.00
Amount

476.70
Amount

825.00
Amount

400.00
Amount

199.99
Amount

170.00
Amount

107.90
Amount

40.46
Amount

2,101.39
Amount -
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Release date from 02/20/2018 thru 02/20/2018
) Trans Release Claim Claim Check
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number
001 SOUTHERN TELECOMMUNICATIONS, CO. LLC . 181994 02/20/2018 02/13/2018 1170
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-221-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 01/31/2018
001-450-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 01/31/2018
001-631-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 01/31/2018
001l SOUTHERN TELECOMMUNICATIONS, COQO. LLC . 182006 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1171
Account Number Description Inveoice # Date P.O.
001-100-502 PHONE SERVICE 1979 02/05/2018
001-200~502 PHONE SERVICE 1980 02/05/2018
001 CENTER FOR GQVERNMENT & COMMUNITY 182007 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1172
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O
001-103-487 JEFF HODGINS 02/12/2018
001 OFFICE OF THE STATE AUDITOR 182009 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1173
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O
001-121-551 ACCOUNTING & AUDITING FEES 30064840 11/17/2017
0oL MISS. ASSOCIATION OF SUPERVISORS . . lsz2010 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1174
Account Number Pescription Invoice # Date P.O.
001-100-487 TRAINING/SEMINARS 3249 01/30/2018
001-121-487 TRAINING/SEMINARS 3249 01/30/2018
001-100-487 TRAINING/SEMINARS 3249 01/30/2018
001-120-487 TRAINING/SEMINARS 3249 01/30/2018
001  MISS. ASSOCIATION OF SUPERVISORS . . 1s2011 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1175
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.Q
150-301-487 TRAINING/SEMINARS 3249 01/30/2018
001  RAYBORN HARVEY, CSR #1274 , 182012 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1176
Account Number Degcripticn Invoice # Date P.O
001-161-559 COURT REPORTER 01/02/2018
001  ABSOLUTE PRINT SOLUTIONS . 182013 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1177
Account Number Description Invoice # Date
001-180-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 182342 01/31/2018
001 VENTURE TECHNOLOGIES . 182014 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1178
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O
001-152-581 WEBSITE CREDIT CARD FEES 626515 02/05/2018
0oL ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APPAREL, INC. 182015 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1179
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O
001-450-645 JANITORTAL SUPPLIES 1538183114 02/07/2018
001-450-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1538175637 01/31/2018
001  CARD SERVICES . 1B2016 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1180
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O
001-100-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 7611 02/01/2018
001-122-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 02/01/2018

001-200-480

TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 02/01/2018
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(CONTINUED)
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 02/20/2018 thru 02/20/2018
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Digapproved
001 U.S.NEXT, INC. 182017 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1181 3,589.95
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-152-544 SERVER HOSTING SERVER 156869 02/01/2018 189.95
001-152-544 WEBSITE SUPPORT 156869 02/01/2018 3,400.00
001 18T DEFENSE FIRE & SAFETY LLC , . 182018 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1182 497.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date B. Amount
001-151-544 AL, INSPECTION M-1100 01/24/2018 45.00
001-151-544 ANNUAL INSPECTION M-1105 02/05/2018 45.00
001-151-544 ANNUAL INSPECTION M-1109 02/05/2018 45,00
001-151-544 ANNUAL INSPECTION M-1110 02/05/2018 45.00
001-151-544 ANNUAL INSPECTION M-1121 02/05/2018 45,00
001-151-544 ANNUAL INSPECTICN M-1136 02/05/2018 45,00
001-151-544 ANNUAL INSPECTION M-1219 02/05/2018 72.00
001-151-544 ANNUAL INSPECTION M-1222 02/05/2018 45,00
001-151-544 ANNUAL: INSPECTION-EMA M-1025 02/05/2018 110.00
001  ABC PEST CONTROL 182019 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1183 1,150.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 02/02/2018 1,150.00
001 ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APPAREL, INC. 182020 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1184 44,28
Account Number Desc¢ription Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1538175638 01/31/2018 8.91
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1538175639 01/31/2018 13.37
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 1538178689 02/02/2018 22.00
001 MDH/BOILER SAFETY BRANCH 182021 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1185 30.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 18-119947 02/02/2018 30.00
001 ENTERGY . 182022 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1186 6,096.18
Account Number Descrlgtlon Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-510 UTILITIE 49186711 01/18/2018 724.76
001-151-510 UTILITIES 49186711 12/15/2017 648.22
001-151-510 UTILITIES 88041397 01/24/2018 17.78
001-151-510 UTILITIES 88041397 12/21/2017 17.78
001-151-510 UTILITIES 96202650 12/21/2017 101.06
001-151-510 UTILITIES 96202650 01/25/2018 186.22
001-151-510 UTILITIES 111753893 12/22/2017 494,97
001-151-510 UTILITIES 111753893 01/25/2018 490.45
001-151-510 UTILITIES 111313011 0Q1/05/2018 1,216.89
001-151-510 UTILITIES 111313011 02/05/2018 1,429.29
001-151-510 UTILITIES 3179845-7 01/08/2018 284.88
001-151-510 UTILITIES 3179845-7 02/05/2018 306.62
001-151-510 UTILITIES 110182680 01/10/2018 177.26
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 02/20/2018 thru 02/20/2018
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 CITY OF MADISON WATER DEPT 182023 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1187 98,15
Account Number Descrigtlon Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-151-510 UTILITIE 3322 10872 01/20/2018 98.15
001  CANTON MUNIC. UTILITIES . . 1B2024 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1188 25,009.11
Account Number Descrlgtlon Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-510 UTILITIE 100839 02/01/2018 363.84
001-151-510 UTILITIES 101980 02/01/2018 1,185.31
001-151-510 UTILITIES 102170 02/01/2018 31.13
001-151-510 UTILITIES 104590 02/01/2018 11,284.02
001-151-510 UTILITIES 105615 02/01/2018 1,459.65
001-151-510 UTILITIES 105712 02/01/2018 7,102.71
001-151-510 UTILITIES 106261 02/01/2018 503.46
001-1%1-510 UTILITIES 102170 02/01/2018 185.82
001-151-510 UTILITIES 107404 02/01/2018 6.06
001-151-510 UTILITIES 107493 02/01/2018 515.36
001-151-510 UTILITIES 107606 02/01/2018 18.62
001-151-510 UTILITIES 109229 02/01/2018 352.96
001-151-510 UTILITIES 110470 02/01/2018 235,12
001-151-510 UTILITIES 110612 02/01/2018 364.19
001-151-510 UTILITIES 110668 02/01/2018 857.91
001-151-510 UTLILITIES 110937 02/01/2018 58.50
001-151-510 UTILITIES 112658 02/01/2018 484 .45
001 DIXIE SPRINGS OF JACKSON, INC. , 182026 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1189 204.69
Account Number Degcription Inveoice # Date P.O Amount
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038955 12/29/2017 13.98
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038958 12/29/2017 20.97
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038961 12/29/2017 27.96
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CCONTRACTS 038952 12/29/2017 35.94
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038954 12/29/2017 14,97
001-151-544 MATINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038956 12/29/2017 6.99
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038957 12/29/2017 41.94
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 038959 12/29/2Q17 6.99
001-151-544 MAYNTENANCE CONTRACTS 038960 12/29/2017 34.95
001 MCGRAW "GOTTA GO" 182027 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1190 340,00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-546 PARKS MAINTENANCE 13072B 12/11/2017 100.00
001-151-546 PARKS MAINTENANCE 13071B 12/15/2017 70.Q0
001-151-546 PARKS MAINTENANCE 141478 01/11/2018 100.00
001-151-546 PARKS MAINTENANCE 14146B 01/15/2018 70.00
001 OMEGA ELECTRIC, LLC 182028 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1191 585.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 17-5264 01/23/2018 585.00
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 02/20/2018 thru 02/20/2018
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001l PREWITT CONTRACT SERVICES, INC. . . %82029 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1192 13,657.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-151-544 JANITORIAIL SERVICES 10124 01/19/2018 13,657.00
001  QUALITY CHEMICAL & SUPPLY INC , 182030 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1193 649.91
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 180010 01/24/2018 611.91
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 180030 01/26/2018 38.00
001 MRCA 182033 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1194 100.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-162-571 DUES-LISHA EDWARDS 2018-2018 02/12/2018 100.00
001 INFOWARE 182034 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1195 8,820.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-152-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 101869 02/08/2018 8,820.00
001 MS STATE UNIV EXTENSION SERVICE , 182035 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1196 5,018.53
Account Number Description Invoice # Date F.O. Amount
001-631-701 GRANTS & SUBSIDIES 184507 01/31/2018 5,018.53
001  CARD SERVICES , 182036 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1197 9,515.19
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-103-487 TRAINING/SEMINARS 0006 02/01/2018 1,635.00
001-162-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 02/01/2018 1,198.00
001-200-487 TRAINING/SEMINARS 02/01/2018 300.00
001-200-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 02/01/2018 89.99
001-152-542 VEHICLE REPAIRS 02/01/2018 751.06
001-151-546 PARKS MAINTENANCE 02/01/2018 49.90
001-151-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 02/01/2018 3,970.00
001-151-603 QFFICE SUPPLIES 02/01/2018 67.75
001-151-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 02/01/2018 94,24
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 02/01/2018 433.38
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 0006 02/01/2018 41.00
001-151-680 TIRES 02/01/2018 824,91
001-151-681 REPAIR PARTS 02/01/2018
001-151-681 REPAIR PARTS 02/01/2018 59.96
001 LEROY LACY . 182040 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1198 136.42
Account Number Description Invoice § Date P.O Amount
001-180-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 02/09/2018 136.42
001  MARY WALDEN , 182041 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1199 150.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-160-571 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 02/12/2018 150.00
001  JACKSON LIFESIGNS 182042 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1200 141.65
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.0O Amount
001-160-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 020718 02/07/2018 141.65
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 02/20/2018 thru 02/20/2018
] Trang Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Numbex Amount Approved/Disappraved
001  LATANYA J. ALLEN . 182043 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1201 208.10
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Zmount
001-160-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 02/05/2018 208.10
001  ELECTION CENTER 182044 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1202 500.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-180-571 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 184187001 02/01/2018 500.00
001  CONDUENT IMAGE SOLUTIONS, INC. . 12046 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1203 2,937.41
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-101-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 1439248 01/19/2018 389.10
001-101-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 1439737 01/23/2018 1,627.31
001-101-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 1439684 01/23/2018 460.50
001-101-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 1435113 01/08/2018 460,50
001  MISSISSIPPI VITAL RECORDS . 182047 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1204 178.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-400-458 VITAL STATISTICS-NOV 2017 02/12/2018 178.00
001 MISSISSIPPI BOARD OF PHARMACY . 182048 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1205 250.00
Account Number Desc¢ription Invoice # Date P.C Amount
001-220-571 DUES-RENEWAL LICENSE 15001/8.1 02/12/2018 250.00
001  RESERVE ACCOUNT/PITNEY BOWES , 182049 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1206 200.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-103-501 POSTAGE AND BOX RENT 48499404 02/02/2018 200.00
001 U. 5. POST OFFICE , 182050 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1207 120.00
Account Number Degecription Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-103-501 POSTAGE AND BOX RENT #292 02/12/2018 120.00
001 TEC , 182052 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1208 578.36
Account Number Description Inveice §# Date P.O Amount
001-103-502 PHONE SERVICE 922482 02/01/2018 289.18
001-104-502 PHONE SERVICE 922482 02/01/2018 289.18
001 METRIX SOLUTIONS, LLC . 182053 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1209 198.71
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-152-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES M31765 01/31/2018 198.71
001  AT&T MOBILITY, LLC , 182055 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1210 3,518.06
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-200-502 PHONE SERVICE 875030645 01/19/2018 3,518.06
001  MADCO PROPERTIES, LLC , . 182056 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1211 462.13
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-151-510 UTILITIES 1030 02/03/2018 462.13
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Docket of Claims

Release date from 02/20/2018 thru 02/20/2018

Claim
Amount

001

001

001

001

Col

001

DIVERSIFIED COMPANIES, LLC
Account Number
001-104-501
001-104-581

JOEL SHOWS
Account Number
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480

COPELAND, COOK, TAYLOR & BUSH, PA

Account Number
001-100-550
001-100-550

FARMHAVEN TIRE & SERVICE CENTER

Account Number
001-412-542

OFFICE DEPOT INC
Account Number
001-450-603
001-121-603

SUPREME COURT OF MISSISSIPPI
Account Number

001-161-581

001-161-581

001-161-581

00Ll-161-581

ROCBERT J YOUNG CCMPANY
Account Number
001-100-603
001-101-533
001-101-603
001-102-603
001-103-603
001-1Q4-603
001-160-603
001-161-603
001-162-533
001-162-603
001-163-603
001-166-533

Trans Release Claim Claim Check
# Date Date Number Number
. 182057 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1212
Description Invoice # Date P.OC.
POSTAGE D BOX RENT 02/12/2018
PROCESSING TAG RENEWALS 02/12/2018
, 182058 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1213
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
TRAVEL, REIMBURSEMENT 0201012018 01/01/2018
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 0201012018 01/01/2018
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 02010612018 01/01/2018
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 0201012018 01/01/2018
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 0201012018 01/01/2018
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 0212252017 12/25/2017
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 0212102017 12/11/2017
, 182059 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1214
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
PARKWAY EAST PID 1106652 11/07/2017
PARKWAY EAST PID 1111046 01/23/2018
. 1s2060 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1215
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
VEHICLE REPAIRS 9548-4 11/02/2017
182061 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1216
Description Invoice # Date P.O
OFFICE SUPPLIES 9938690300 01/01/2018
OFFICE SUPPLIES 9994238130 01/23/2018
, 182063 02/20/2018 02/12/2018 1217
Degcription Invoice # Date P.O.
NOTICE OF APPEAL 2018-TS-00008 10118437 01/02/2018
KENNETH READUS 01/02/2018
NOTICE OF APPEAL 2017-TS-01579 10117752 01/02/2018
LARRY CHARLES CARTER 01/02/2018
182085 02/20/2018 02/14/2018 1218
Description invoice # Date P.O.
OFFICE SUPPLIES 2288657 01/22/2018
OFFICE MACHINE RENTAL 2288657 01./22/2018
QFFICE SUPPLIES 2288657 01/22/2018
OFFICE SUPPLIES 2288657 01/22/2018
OFFICE SUPPLIES 2288657 01/22/2018
OFFICE SUPPLIES 2288657 01/22/2018
OFFICE SUPPLIES 2288657 01/22/2018
OFFICE SUPPLIES 2288657 01/22/2018
OFFICE MACHINE RENTAL 2288657 01/22/2018
OFFICE SUPPLIES 2288657 01/22/2018
OFFICE SUPPLIES 2288657 01/22/2018
OFFICE MACHINE RENTAL 2288657 01/22/2018

3,050.25
Amount

51.18
Amount

7,182.00
Amount

272.59
Amount

760.06
Amount

400.00
Amcunt

8,063.55
Amount
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5,476.50
1,705.50

272.59

171.38
588.68

200.00
200.00

748,72
2,970.00
176.56
225.40
208.53
189.09
14.22
58.67
360.00
7.14
79.42
480.00
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Release date from 02/20/2018 thru 02/20/2018
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001  ROBERT J YOQUNG COMPANY . lsz08s 02/20/2018 02/14/2018 1218 8,063.55 (CONTINUED)
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P Amount
001-166-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2288657 01/22/2018 100.14
001-168-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2288657 01/22/2018 394.06
001-180-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2288657 01/22/2018 77.77
001-200-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2288657 01/22/2018 211.36
001-220-533 OFFICE MACHINE RENTAL 2288657 01/22/2018 480.00
001-220-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2288657 01/22/2018 1,130.33
001-265-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2288657 01/22/2018 103.96
001-631-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2288657 01/22/2018 48.18
001 C SPIRE WIRELESS , 182089 02/20/2018 02/14/2018 12129 1,758.72
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 01/25/2018 19.85
001-120-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 01/25/2018 50.28
001-151-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543653 01/25/2018 160.11
001-100-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 01/25/2018 335,87
001-101-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 01/25/2018 100.63
001-160-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 01/25/2018 50.28
001-102-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 01/25/2018 50.28
001-162-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 01/25/2018 100.56
001-262-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 01/25/2018 158.03
001-167-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 01/25/2018 34,19
001-169-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 01/25/2018 50.28
001-122-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 01/25/2018 50.28
001-152-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 01/25/2018 100.56
001-166-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 01/25/2018 84.47
001-103-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 01/25/2018 201.12
001-104-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 01/25/2018 111.17
001-154-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 01/25/2018 50.28
001-163-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 01/25/2018 50.48
001  AMERIFLEX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS . 182102 02/20/2018 02/14/2018 1220 153_60